
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

06/27/18

Saturday Start 1st Payment 903,086

2nd Payment 948,240

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 995,652

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,045,435

5th Payment 1,097,707

1 06/23/18 Sat $24,224,306 $16,540,478 $40,000,000 $23,995,201 1.667 4.1% 4.1% 6th Payment 1,152,592

2 06/27/18 Wed $21,882,890 $28,945,658 $50,000,000 $29,994,001 1.667 3.7% 7.6% 7th Payment 1,210,222

3 06/30/18 Sat $25,193,278 $43,227,462 $60,000,000 $35,992,801 1.667 4.2% 11.5% 8th Payment 1,270,733

4 07/04/18 Wed $23,322,784 $56,448,903 $70,000,000 $41,991,602 1.667 3.9% 14.9% 9th Payment 1,334,269

5 07/07/18 Sat $26,498,290 $71,470,505 $80,000,000 $47,990,402 1.667 4.4% 18.7% 10th Payment 1,400,983

6 07/11/18 Wed $26,464,363 $86,472,874 $0 $0 1.667 4.4% 22.3% 11th Payment 1,471,032

7 07/14/18 Sat $28,872,537 $102,777,481 $0 $0 1.667 4.8% 26.1% 12th Payment 1,544,584

8 07/18/18 Wed $29,981,477 $117,774,500 $0 $0 1.667 5.0% 29.8% 13th Payment 1,621,813

9 07/21/18 Sat $30,171,801 $132,866,721 $0 $0 1.667 5.0% 33.3% 14th Payment 1,702,904

10 07/25/18 Wed $30,068,723 $147,907,381 $0 $0 1.667 5.0% 36.6% 15th Payment 1,788,049

11 07/28/18 Sat $35,301,007 $165,565,279 $0 $0 1.667 5.9% 40.4% 16th Payment 1,877,451

12 08/01/18 Wed $33,165,802 $182,155,127 $0 $0 1.667 5.5% 43.6% 17th Payment 1,971,324

13 08/04/18 Sat $39,402,984 $201,864,873 $0 $0 1.667 6.5% 47.3% 18th Payment 2,069,890

14 08/08/18 Wed $37,371,225 $220,558,314 $0 $0 1.667 6.2% 50.6% 19th Payment 2,173,384

15 08/11/18 Sat $44,560,835 $242,848,066 $0 $0 1.667 7.3% 54.2% 20th Payment 2,282,054

16 08/15/18 Wed $46,714,032 $266,214,867 $0 $0 1.667 7.7% 57.7% 21st Payment 2,396,156

17 08/18/18 Sat $60,629,472 $296,542,303 $0 $0 1.667 9.9% 61.9% 22nd Payment 2,515,964

18 08/22/18 Wed $61,396,252 $327,253,289 $0 $0 1.667 10.0% 65.7% 23rd Payment 2,641,762

19 08/25/18 Sat $97,007,155 $375,777,187 $0 $0 1.667 15.3% 70.9% 24th Payment 2,773,850

20 08/29/18 Wed $141,518,360 $446,566,012 $0 $0 1.667 21.5% 77.2% 25th Payment 2,912,543

21 09/01/18 Sat $190,134,024 $541,672,851 $0 $0 1.667 27.8% 83.5% 26th Payment 3,058,170

22 09/05/18 Wed $307,802,434 $695,638,544 $0 $0 1.667 40.9% 90.3% 27th Payment 3,211,079

23 09/08/18 Sat $380,268,048 $885,852,223 $0 $0 1.667 47.8% 94.9% 28th Payment 3,371,633

24 09/12/18 Wed $615,604,867 $1,193,783,609 $0 $0 1.667 65.1% 98.2% 29th Payment 3,540,214

30th Payment 3,717,225

Total 60,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,000,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject 
to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The 
probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE 
column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 6/27/2018


